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School: Fairview | Class: 1A | District: 7
Head Coach: | Nathan McPeek Superintendent: | Bill Musick
Work Phone: | 606-324-9226 Principal: | Garry McPeek
FAX: | (606)325-1486 Athletic Director:
Mascot Name: | Eagles Enrollment:
School Colors: | Red, Black & White

Assistant Coach: Matthew C Moresea (Position Coach - Defensive Line)
Assistant Coach: Fred Ray
Assistant Coach: Jarrod Walker (Position Coach - Receivers)
Assistant Coaches | Assistant Coach: Kyle A McKnight

& Support Staff: | Assistant Coach: Scott MclIntyre (Position Coach - Secondary)
Assistant Coach: Bill L Daniels, Jr.
Assistant Coach: Cory M Jones (Position Coach - Defensive Line)
Assistant Coach: Tim L Champlin (Position Coach - Running Backs)

Team Roster (by last name)

Jersey Position
Home Away Name Ht. Wi. Offensive Defensive Class
62 62 Shawn Adkins 6'1" 210 oL DL Junior
52 52 Andrew Arthur 59" 165 oL LB Fresh.
65 65 Alex Breeding 5'10" 220 oL DL Soph.
68 68 Jonathan Breeding 5'10" 240 oL DL Fresh.
44 44 Chris Brewer 510" 220 RB DE Senior
61 61 Cody Campbell 6' 42" 225 oL DL Senior
85 85 Zach Christensen 6'1" 170 WR DB Junior
73 73 Steffon Coleman 510" 250 oL DL Junior
20 20 Philip Conley 5'6" 140 WR DB Junior
67 67 Billy Davis 5'10" 200 oL DL Fresh.
16 16 Cameron Delong 5'9" 165 QB DB Soph.
7 7 Tanner Dolen 5'10" 170 DB RB Fresh.
84 84 Derek Elswick 5'8" 155 RB LB Fresh.
77 77 Aaron Fitchpatrick 5'8" 260 oL DL Junior
30 30 Wyatt George 6' 0" 165 WR DB Junior
27 27 Jeremy Groves 5'9" 170 K Senior
82 82 Cody Gullett 57" 125 WR DB Soph.
3 3 Elijah King 6'2" 185 RB DB Senior
1 1 Isaiah King 5'11" 165 RB DB Soph.
15 15 Caleb McKnight 5'10" 185 TE DE Soph.
63 63 Cody McPeek 6'4" 285 oL DL Soph.
50 50 Dan Metzler 5'8" 180 oL LB Soph.
31 31 William Neal 57" 155 WR DB Fresh.
64 64 Reno Oney 5'9" 195 oL DL Soph.
9 9 JP Payne 5'6" 150 DB WR Senior
76 76 Austin Perdue 6'5" 300 oL DL Soph.
56 56 Chris Perkins 6'2" 210 oL DE Junior
70 70 Anthony Roark 6'5" 285 oL DL Junior
11 11 Alex Roy 6' 2" 170 QB DB Fresh.
59 59 Josh Russell 57" 170 oL DL Fresh.
17 17 Mason Rutherford 6'0" 175 WR DB Senior
75 75 Cody Sammons 5'10" 300 oL DL Senior
22 22 Kyle Sesher 5'6" 145 RB DB Soph.
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Team Roster (continued)

Jersey Position
Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Offensive Defensive Class
54 54 Charlie Shelton 59" 190 oL DL Fresh.
2 2 Blake Smith 5'8" 155 WR DB Soph.
10 10 Chuck Smith 5' 915" 165 WR DB Soph.
8 8 Zack Smith 5' 45" 175 RB LB Senior
28 28 Cody Stone 510" 180 RB LB Junior
12 12 Kyle Stormes 6'0" 165 QB DB Soph.
81 81 Logan Thovson 6'3" 230 TE DE Soph.
24 24 Devon Turner 511" 195 RB DB Senior
33 33 Joel Wardle 4'0" 130 RB DL Senior
35 35 Shawn Wheeler 5'6" 165 TE LB Junior
34 34 Donavan Williams 59" 160 WR LB Soph.
53 53 Mark Workman 5'10" 210 oL DL Soph.
6 6 Armonde Yetts 5'9" 170 RB LB Soph.
71 71 Tanner Young 511" 240 OL DL Junior
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Team Roster (by jersey number)

Jersey
Home Away
1 1
2 2
3 3
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
15 15
16 16
17 17
20 20
22 22
24 24
27 27
28 28
30 30
31 31
33 33
34 34
35 35
44 44
50 50
52 52
53 53
54 54
56 56
59 59
61 61
62 62
63 63
64 64
65 65
67 67
68 68
70 70
71 71
73 73

Name Ht.
Isaiah King 5'11"
Blake Smith 5'8"
Elijah King 6' 2"
Armonde Yetts 59"
Tanner Dolen 510"
Zack Smith 5' 455"
JP Payne 56"
Chuck Smith 5' 914"
Alex Roy 6'2"
Kyle Stormes 6'0"
Caleb McKnight 5'10"
Cameron Delong 5'9"

Mason Rutherford
Philip Conley
Kyle Sesher
Devon Turner
Jeremy Groves
Cody Stone
Wyatt George
William Neal

Joel Wardle
Donavan Williams
Shawn Wheeler
Chris Brewer

Dan Metzler
Andrew Arthur
Mark Workman
Charlie Shelton
Chris Perkins
Josh Russell
Cody Campbell
Shawn Adkins
Cody McPeek
Reno Oney

Alex Breeding
Billy Davis
Jonathan Breeding
Anthony Roark
Tanner Young
Steffon Coleman
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5'10"
5'10"
5'10"
6'5"

511"
5'10"

Wit.

165
155
185
170
170
175
150
165
170
165
185
165
175
140
145
195
170
180
165
155
130
160
165
220
180
165
210
190
210
170
225
210
285
195
220
200
240
285
240
250

Offensive
RB
WR
RB
RB
DB
RB
DB
WR
QB
QB
TE
QB
WR
WR
RB
RB
K
RB
WR
WR
RB
WR
TE
RB
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
OL

Position

Defensive
DB
DB
DB
LB
RB
LB
WR
DB
DB
DB
DE
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB

LB
DB
DB
DL
LB
LB
DE
LB
LB
DL
DL
DE
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL

Class
Soph.
Soph.
Senior
Soph.
Fresh.
Senior
Senior
Soph.
Fresh.
Soph.
Soph.
Soph.
Senior
Junior
Soph.
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Fresh.
Senior
Soph.
Junior
Senior
Soph.
Fresh.
Soph.
Fresh.
Junior
Fresh.
Senior
Junior
Soph.
Soph.
Soph.
Fresh.
Fresh.
Junior
Junior
Junior
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Team Roster (continued)

Jersey Position
Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Offensive Defensive Class

75 75 Cody Sammons 5'10" 300 oL DL Senior
76 76 Austin Perdue 6'5" 300 oL DL Soph.
77 77 Aaron Fitchpatrick 5'8" 260 oL DL Junior
81 81 Logan Thovson 6'3" 230 TE DE Soph.
82 82 Cody Gullett 57" 125 WR DB Soph.
84 84 Derek Elswick 58" 155 RB LB Fresh.
85 85 Zach Christensen 6'1" 170 WR DB Junior
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