

Fairview Varsity Football Roster

School: Fairview		Class: 1A		District: 7
Head Coach:	Superintendent: Bill Music		sick	
Work Phone:	606-324-9226	Principal:	Garry I	McPeek
FAX:	(606)325-1486	Athletic Director:		
Mascot Name:	Eagles	Enrollment:		
School Colors:				
Assistant Coaches & Support Staff:	1 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			

Team Roster (by last name)

Jer	sey		an reserving is	act Hair	,	Position	
Home	Away	Name	Ht.	Wt.	Offensive	Defensive	Class
62	62	Shawn Adkins	6' 1"	210	OL	DL	Junior
52	52	Andrew Arthur	5' 9"	165	OL	LB	Fresh.
65	65	Alex Breeding	5' 10"	220	OL	DL	Soph.
68	68	Jonathan Breeding	5' 10"	240	OL	DL	Fresh.
44	44	Chris Brewer	5' 10"	220	RB	DE	Senior
61	61	Cody Campbell	6' 41/2"	225	OL	DL	Senior
85	85	Zach Christensen	6' 1"	170	WR	DB	Junior
73	73	Steffon Coleman	5' 10"	250	OL	DL	Junior
20	20	Philip Conley	5' 6"	140	WR	DB	Junior
67	67	Billy Davis	5' 10"	200	OL	DL	Fresh.
16	16	Cameron Delong	5' 9"	165	QB	DB	Soph.
7	7	Tanner Dolen	5' 10"	170	DB	RB	Fresh.
84	84	Derek Elswick	5' 8"	155	RB	LB	Fresh.
77	77	Aaron Fitchpatrick	5' 8"	260	OL	DL	Junior
30	30	Wyatt George	6' 0"	165	WR	DB	Junior
27	27	Jeremy Groves	5' 9"	170	K		Senior
82	82	Cody Gullett	5' 7"	125	WR	DB	Soph.
3	3	Elijah King	6' 2"	185	RB	DB	Senior
1	1	Isaiah King	5' 11"	165	RB	DB	Soph.
15	15	Caleb McKnight	5' 10"	185	TE	DE	Soph.
63	63	Cody McPeek	6' 4"	285	OL	DL	Soph.
50	50	Dan Metzler	5' 8"	180	OL	LB	Soph.
31	31	William Neal	5' 7"	155	WR	DB	Fresh.
64	64	Reno Oney	5' 9"	195	OL	DL	Soph.
9	9	JP Payne	5' 6"	150	DB	WR	Senior
76	76	Austin Perdue	6' 5"	300	OL	DL	Soph.
56	56	Chris Perkins	6' 2"	210	OL	DE	Junior
70	70	Anthony Roark	6' 5"	285	OL	DL	Junior
11	11	Alex Roy	6' 2"	170	QB	DB	Fresh.
59	59	Josh Russell	5' 7"	170	OL	DL	Fresh.
17	17	Mason Rutherford	6' 0"	175	WR	DB	Senior
75	75	Cody Sammons	5' 10"	300	OL	DL	Senior
22	22	Kyle Sesher	5' 6"	145	RB	DB	Soph.

(continued next page)



Fairview Varsity Football Roster

Team Roster (continued)

Jersey							
Home	Away	Name	Ht.	Wt.	Offensive	Defensive	Class
54	54	Charlie Shelton	5' 9"	190	OL	DL	Fresh.
2	2	Blake Smith	5' 8"	155	WR	DB	Soph.
10	10	Chuck Smith	5' 91/2"	165	WR	DB	Soph.
8	8	Zack Smith	5' 41/2"	175	RB	LB	Senior
28	28	Cody Stone	5' 10"	180	RB	LB	Junior
12	12	Kyle Stormes	6' 0"	165	QB	DB	Soph.
81	81	Logan Thovson	6' 3"	230	TE	DE	Soph.
24	24	Devon Turner	5' 11"	195	RB	DB	Senior
33	33	Joel Wardle	4' 0"	130	RB	DL	Senior
35	35	Shawn Wheeler	5' 6"	165	TE	LB	Junior
34	34	Donavan Williams	5' 9"	160	WR	LB	Soph.
53	53	Mark Workman	5' 10"	210	OL	DL	Soph.
6	6	Armonde Yetts	5' 9"	170	RB	LB	Soph.
71	71	Tanner Young	5' 11"	240	OL	DL	Junior

Copyright 2012 Kentucky High School Athletic Association

School: Fairview	Class: 1A			District: 7	
Head Coach:	Head Coach: Nathan McPeek Superintendent: Bill Mu			sick	
Work Phone:	606-324-9226	Principal: Garry McPeek			McPeek
FAX:	(606)325-1486	Ath	letic Director:		
Mascot Name:	Eagles		Enrollment:		
School Colors:					
Assistant Coaches & Support Staff:	Assistant Coach: Matthew C Moresea (Position Coach - Defensive Line) Assistant Coach: Fred Ray Assistant Coach: Jarrod Walker (Position Coach - Receivers) Assistant Coach: Kyle A McKnight Assistant Coach: Scott McIntyre (Position Coach - Secondary) Assistant Coach: Bill L Daniels, Jr. Assistant Coach: Cory M Jones (Position Coach - Defensive Line) Assistant Coach: Tim L Champlin (Position Coach - Running Backs)				

Team Roster (by jersey number)

			ream Rusier (by Je	ersey nu			
	sey					Position	
Home	Away	Name	Ht.	Wt.	Offensive	Defensive	Class
1	1	Isaiah King	5' 11"		RB	DB	Soph.
2	2	Blake Smith	5' 8"	155	WR	DB	Soph.
3	3	Elijah King	6' 2"	185	RB	DB	Senior
6	6	Armonde Yetts	5' 9"	170	RB	LB	Soph.
7	7	Tanner Dolen	5' 10"		DB	RB	Fresh.
8	8	Zack Smith	5' 41/2		RB	LB	Senior
9	9	JP Payne	5' 6"	150	DB	WR	Senior
10	10	Chuck Smith	5' 9½	" 165	WR	DB	Soph.
11	11	Alex Roy	6' 2"	170	QB	DB	Fresh.
12	12	Kyle Stormes	6' 0"	165	QB	DB	Soph.
15	15	Caleb McKnight	5' 10"	185	TE	DE	Soph.
16	16	Cameron Delong	5' 9"	165	QB	DB	Soph.
17	17	Mason Rutherford	6' 0"	175	WR	DB	Senior
20	20	Philip Conley	5' 6"	140	WR	DB	Junior
22	22	Kyle Sesher	5' 6"	145	RB	DB	Soph.
24	24	Devon Turner	5' 11"	195	RB	DB	Senior
27	27	Jeremy Groves	5' 9"	170	K		Senior
28	28	Cody Stone	5' 10"	180	RB	LB	Junior
30	30	Wyatt George	6' 0"	165	WR	DB	Junior
31	31	William Neal	5' 7"	155	WR	DB	Fresh.
33	33	Joel Wardle	4' 0"	130	RB	DL	Senior
34	34	Donavan Williams	5' 9"	160	WR	LB	Soph.
35	35	Shawn Wheeler	5' 6"	165	TE	LB	Junior
44	44	Chris Brewer	5' 10"		RB	DE	Senior
50	50	Dan Metzler	5' 8"	180	OL	LB	Soph.
52	52	Andrew Arthur	5' 9"	165	OL	LB	Fresh.
53	53	Mark Workman	5' 10"	210	OL	DL	Soph.
54	54	Charlie Shelton	5' 9"	190	OL	DL	Fresh.
56	56	Chris Perkins	6' 2"	210	OL	DE	Junior
59	59	Josh Russell	5' 7"	170	OL	DL	Fresh.
61	61	Cody Campbell	6' 41/2	" 225	OL	DL	Senior
62	62	Shawn Adkins	6' 1"	210	OL	DL	Junior
63	63	Cody McPeek	6' 4"	285	OL	DL	Soph.
64	64	Reno Oney	5' 9"	195	OL	DL	Soph.
65	65	Alex Breeding	5' 10"		OL	DL	Soph.
67	67	Billy Davis	5' 10"		OL	DL	Fresh.
68	68	Jonathan Breeding	5' 10"		OL	DL	Fresh.
70	70	Anthony Roark	6' 5"	285	OL	DL	Junior
71	71	Tanner Young	5' 11"		OL	DL	Junior
73	73	Steffon Coleman	5' 10"	250	OL	DL	Junior

(continued next page)



Fairview Varsity Football Roster

Team Roster (continued)

Jersey			Position						
Home	Away	Name	Ht.	Wt.	Offensive	Defensive	Class		
75	75	Cody Sammons	5' 10"	300	OL	DL	Senior		
76	76	Austin Perdue	6' 5"	300	OL	DL	Soph.		
77	77	Aaron Fitchpatrick	5' 8"	260	OL	DL	Junior		
81	81	Logan Thovson	6' 3"	230	TE	DE	Soph.		
82	82	Cody Gullett	5' 7"	125	WR	DB	Soph.		
84	84	Derek Elswick	5' 8"	155	RB	LB	Fresh.		
85	85	Zach Christensen	6' 1"	170	WR	DB	Junior		

Copyright 2012 Kentucky High School Athletic Association